REPORT FROM THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK

TO THE BLOUNT COUNTY COMMISSION

DEPUTY

Yuji-Vipel Cruz
Jerry G. Knight
Michael C. Reagan
Adam Rosenbaum
Garrett W. Rohlfs

Marcus Sheppard

OATHS OF DEPUTY SHERIFFS

MAY 17, 2018

DATE OF OATH

04-16-2018

04-16-2018

04-16-2018

04-16-2018

04-16-2018

04-17-2018



